DIERMA

M AYFAIR

UPPER FACE ANTI-WRINKLE

INJECTIONS

1 Area
2 Areas
3 Areas

200
250
300

OTHER ANTI-WRINKLE

INJECTIONS

Chemical Brow Lift
Gummy Smile
Bunny Lines
Dimpled Chin
Downturned Mouth

Any of the above treatments

130
130
130
130
130

will be discounted to £79 when

combined with upper face
anti-wrinkle injections.

Jawline Slimming /
Teeth Grinding
Nefertiti Neck Lift

ANTI SWEATING
TREATMENTS

Hyperhidrosis

Excessive underarm sweating

SKIN BOOSTERS

Profhilo
1 session
2 sessions

300

300

400

300
550

DERMAL FILLERS

Lip Filler
0.5ml
Tml

Nasolabial Folds
Tml

2ml

Additional ml

Marionette Lines
Tml

2ml

Additional ml

Cheek Filler
Tml

2ml
Additional ml

Jaw Filler
Tml

2ml
Additional ml

Chin Filler
Tml

2ml
Additional ml

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty
Tear Trough Treatment

Filler Dissolving

250
300

250
450
+100

250
450
+100

250
450
+100

250
450
+100

250
450
+100

400
400

200



