

UPPER FACE ANTI-WRINK INJECTIONS	LE	DERMAL FILLERS	
1 Area 2 Areas 3 Areas	200 250 300	<b>Lip Filler</b> 0.5ml 1ml	250 300
OTHER ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS		Nasolabial Folds 1ml 2ml Additional ml	250 450 +100
Chemical Brow Lift Gummy Smile Bunny Lines Dimpled Chin Downturned Mouth	130 130 130 130 130	Marionette Lines  1ml  2ml  Additional ml  Cheek Filler	250 450 +100
Any of the above treatments will be discounted to £79 when combined with upper face anti-wrinkle injections.		1ml 2ml Additional ml	250 450 +100
Jawline Slimming / Teeth Grinding Nefertiti Neck Lift	300 <b>300</b>	1ml 2ml Additional ml	250 450 +100
ANTI SWEATING TREATMENTS		Chin Filler 1ml 2ml Additional ml	250 450 +100
Hyperhidrosis Excessive underarm sweating	400	Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty Tear Trough Treatment	400 400
SKIN BOOSTERS		Filler Dissolving	200

300

550

**Profhilo**1 session

2 sessions